Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

Description
Entry - Wilshire Blvd

Carpet - 1375 sf
Hedge Panel, 4' X 8'

Hedge Panel-1.5'x 8h

* Custom - For Steps

Draping-35'x'h

ORDER #006062

Wife of the Party Inc.

318 S Date Ave

Alhambra, CA 91803

PO: Hollywood Unlocked - Impact Order Date: February 6, 2025
Awards 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt
Shipping Address:

Beverly Hilton: 9876 Wilshire Blvd,
Beverly Hills, CA 90210

Qtty Price

1 $2,956.25 T
16 $150.00 T
4 $95.00 T
1 $1,120.00 T

Color TBD | Flame Treated w/ CA Compliance Certification

Wilshire Secret Garden

Hedge Panel, 4' X 8'
140' Linear Total | (108" + 32')

Notes

PDF Generated on 03/20/2025 @ 08:03 PM PST

Total Entry - Wilshire Blvd

35 $150.00 T

Total Wilshire Secret Garden

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$2,956.25
$2,400.00

$380.00

$1,120.00

$6,856.25

$5,250.00

$5,250.00

$12,106.25
$0.00
$1,150.09
($0.00)
$13,256.34
($0.00)
$13,256.34
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