

ORDER #006062

Wife of the Party Inc. 318 S Date Ave Alhambra, CA 91803

PO: Hollywood Unlocked - Impact Awards 2025

Shipping Address:

Beverly Hilton: 9876 Wilshire Blvd,

Beverly Hills, CA 90210

Order Date: February 6, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Entry - Wilsh	ire Blvd				
	Carpet - 1375 sf	1	\$2,956.25	Т	\$2,956.25
	Hedge Panel, 4' X 8'	16	\$150.00	Т	\$2,400.00
	Hedge Panel - 1.5' x 8'h	4	\$95.00	Т	\$380.00
	* Custom - For Steps				
	Draping - 35' x 'h	1	\$1,120.00	Т	\$1,120.00
	Color TBD Flame Treated w/ CA Compliance Certification				
		Total Entry - Wilshire Blvd			\$6,856.25
Wilshire Sec	ret Garden				
	Hedge Panel, 4' X 8'	35	\$150.00	Т	\$5,250.00
	140' Linear Total (108' + 32')				
		Total Wilshire Secret Garden			\$5,250.00
Notes		Total Products:			\$12,106.25
		Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$0.00	
		Taxes:		\$1,150.09	
		Discounts:		(\$0.00	
		Total:		\$13,256.34	
		Payments:		(\$0.00	
			Balar	nce:	\$13,256.34